
3e,1
PROBLEM IN KALPITYA DIVTSIONAL

SECRETARIA'T DIYISION

STJBMITT,I}BY

MATHIYAS DIFIESH AMAI,ANATHAN :

REGISTRATION IIUMBER -,

II{I}EX D|IJMBER-

lte Dissertation subpitted to the Department of Geographn Faculty of Arts and

Cuftrre, Eastern UdversiB, Sri Lanka for the pa.rtial fultrllment of the

roquimmnts for the Degree of Eachelor of Arts {Hons) in Gecgraphy

\bur,-,-j'

Flc3tD

|ililililtilfltil
ftqed Report
Lihary - Et SL

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY
f,lACIlIi Y OX"ARTS & CIILTTJRE

EASTERNT]NTVERSITY
SRII,ANKA

2m4

PP arF e qtrr..--r/{jr-!
a*::-; -, i;fg,.. I:L,S

EISTENN

ll{vEtflfi, s t-AN(rrIallfinno{ rlAHCH'

2 I N0!/ 20!4

VrmH R llcrot Al,ottxeuov.



qlilqiu@tirEb

8l5 r4Uduiano 
'JrJigB 

QsrrrraLil garmo s.atut[4

tllolS o-nir fiir$-rirdeoc,' d@trb Fanorrllfoi) g6n €Surnl
eufr:l-lthenu@deipel grdtgp,sjidk;D L6ir6n dfmnim,en

Sffont turhgggfl dleitcrurg!;gfleD @u@rb dqmodru6rmgrb.

eG LlBd s' olRByrflunreolb r4Eqprb or@fq@,6rrrr6e;b
Ggruirridurrm uu$fo* Glanioanrlorndl dleu$Frg fr elcmb

1@ orsir fr leironnilonl$d ddEGDolD onmnu@dpg*
rDri;69*i,(b Ftrgt fiulQ$rdeuro oflolanu& Glnircraulir

gefin dry&Soonlrrb s Gerrdqefreirg. gj,p
l.l[91166r r-nryr]doeruror Lofi 4frn rflq6d@66r

6IOEgil Sflrutnrlo6irorgl.

fi fr e,_olryrgrb LlllGgsr,6loens €tmlurcrnb enairugLair gflcil

hglm -erg.tr ufixleridt 6n@rr.6d' Gorgrlr@se6n g6nn6dln@

anrryonimoeilqrb aair dorguail lofr fqnperlameil
glgrjfargr pfteq €gcfl)ra@Er6trnn4b 4peirorern_l_lgre

glff]nb dl@er)6 g,gopen, Srtrirlrnb dbra:gt g,qo1a6ir

.qJ' Erti r-St8p6ii,E}ci, Gppgulns+ @eefrU trr
tllctublgiiglp d@6'r, Grorptr goflijgrrircTr dafi,tpdrir €flq,

€Fnol fi6in-t6r ufl{Bargfld;onui@ €lp6ir €fqftu@Lruisir $fidir
6lupiur.r* gD gxgo{eeiff6ir g4rgr1uoluft$ gr16x@a!@ GIS

qpeob g-rfpflunor uqrir-lorrlti; err-r lr-unrboriuugrair ggoSr

I Microsoft Excel 2010 Croailftqqclr r.llmiu@lbpuur@ um" orr, ..\

&JGgsit dlsi) 6ol[B'xnfu ug$seir rorj;pflu.r r{qgtujmor oIL
OruengDO@.i'fEL e-etrermdqeirmgrlai &qtrD gxltli@ fglun6i)

@gr1bg; uullnd{b,lurosr;;anm F@h;rid$ fn .qFofilq
€flcnuor ryu uroromraeiici gtdffnnt]fio r_lygrar anqmnme

c$herrorj;gfl6b grflqriscnrorul @ofig;b $eijq,DaDrujnqn
h gfriluracr GuflDpsdDcrruffi, gunuror zlliuruoorolr gsgsrmrr*ir$t

(!DdJ6,6r6tru-pb gdD[rid$ ,fi flor$doar r-ngond4grb

Goroigu5lrb gqordurcnangrgrb.

II

guleurerail"



Gl-ru'Entlesb

€lrrgen&nb
€f-Loro@86i,
emqllInosii
u-iit65ir

6nf,nL-Loil6enr
Qfr'Etagtbatb

qgdunul - 01 qril6&ti Glg5l €Uftgtotb

edgu6tn
€Suldill rltGgctb

egu-lo+r df&Soscetr
glllq Og,ri.Uurer A6l6lfluto6drft6fi dein-nireoor

eyreargmen .' \
15-l 6un6r brni;6$
n5-2 sr-u GJnti'6r'n&it

g'fmub qEq cpdDpduuewb

I.61 F{ol 8refiLnf gD@F66ir

1.61.1 UDpiomb doox5 gIJq65frI

1.61-2 fifioiunb dma>S gqoPett

L6.1.3 Ux*rynb $oo>tj; gtro|66fi

.16.2 uflGergmor Ury
15-3 rorrdrf,$ Agdrqr gqGDEl

15.4 g alt ugnunule{

1.7 €)t6$uru g@lElssruxlq

er$r$ururb - 0rr qrinp tryGpo$'dld Orcrt66, rgao& Angfltng tl
rfdad" rl

2.1. e4uap 'lqGgt66ddt 
Arlsndo[t LSeftdrd

2.1"1. e3'ixqri dt@4tddr elor-oeflub

2.1"2 gto)rrg€flpp0DlD dil+6no)m ulLxLl tb

2-f 3. tDdfi fldnb

2.1-4. 6n6)doa)

Ll65lO
i
ii
iii

iii
iii
iii
iii

t.t.

12.

1.3.

t.4.

15.

01

03

05

06

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

13

14

l5

t5

17

17

18



Zl.4l" G6uuu1lmar

2-t.4.2. tDtrrp olD&S

2.1.4.3, w+Iiruryil

215. 6r Gnb

2. t5.l-Golbutnq fr eranb

2. I 5.2.9)6r,t.idD fr au;rLb

2.1.6. arafGqf

2.1-7 €uodD6p gir6uJri

2.1-8 dal uuldtnltrGsdil

22" gir6qu dfcpsgddtr og;au Gunr.ltrmrirpnq rflairemeof)

2.2.1. (Or+iiGgnm.5

22.2. 6 t6fi

2.7.3- a,engry:io

2.2.4. all6rsrurd)

4jdurrurb - 03 1ir 6!6flODD leuqnti;agorir

3.1 gartiene ullair qin ar.:enLb

3.1.1. Srorjuluq qii'suotrb

3.1.2 paryd;Sf gft erenb

$t&Gs6Tfii66ir

3.1.2.1.2 €S4xr{rer $qrtuet gNer:auenr$g

JrrGrapisei
3.t.2.1.3 asoqcumy uooeb ;fiffiseqlliaeil
3.1,2.1.4 6xdi[L6ir uqj;g $irsGs'aryrtiaal

3.1 .2.1 "5 GgoiGLneir 6rLL6DTijlEl uneng ff+Gaoqrdmair

3.1 .2.1.6 L6uir ar a:u lrgLrngir.u {Eg6I tillmp

dl&GseIdr66rr

guro1u dllGpu gpinn fn ereirLb

3.2.1 GrDDutuq fn eronb

3.2.2 orr4vefib ftr eranb

gfr lslqntbnb i $ir zarlngei;

33.1 1ft rarJnaia$$on galeif$seir

3-3. t. ii GllffrEitp .$6D[6A6[6TI piantoonsair

t8

2A

22

24

24

24

24

25

25

26

26

29

29

30

33

33

31

3. 1"2. 1. garrjdsutab an'mrriu@rLr porqri;S$ fno€+ay'ieernoir
ero:osefi 38

3.1:2-1.1 gtsxi (5drlpFg u.jrqb 6Ln6 ldir Gn6mL

J8

39

40

4t

4t

48

51

52



ddrni!;er6 dgtd'r
gflr6dl0lb €{arg66ir

- lX el'itop $Gps$gfti fi a-orydcgDrb L6rtrtb66
eryerteagO,

rryg'r dndr giqrb

gu.qn r$Ggs$dbdr dritolp;5tg gtp6r

q;lrop t-f,qGEsE#ileir 6rrrr$9; 5mqEgil6ir5fl ggcitnmtuEcir

g]lirDlf ri[CF5sdirfo 6nlsrng$ g6tr6)D

gf'qir lfqqic5dafr lorird4inirorro

&@ir dfld gg3l4floem sreo f$ume gtrrfloir

ddBgr g-orlrni;ed;

- lE r-6ryrftB6ri $+goae{QDO pfro1 g[Gaxrc@,tr6{Uri).

dlryrdooruefi

dq#d eooti;anar Ef,nq ggGsure omrasir

€tr-L6uoetrlE5l[

1.1 e$3ir9 tlg@s Geum*il drnol dem4fg Sfleir

rm$lrf,gir A5lffq goop

2.1 tdjgieinb dtGg'ritrdldir-2010-2013 orcDqu-nff anar-rugpBu-iair

unFrrlp sJnerft &u&-rjon (unono OoaiduerS)

22 Lli*'olb rSrcqq5ddr ?f{J9'-m1-3 GxdD$r.tn6r arar-ru6gluleir

rmg.rj;S qroff: roop ol1i;&d0 uJtir-leD ('drilhf rfrjpfi)

E +j;g6rnb'iEqiFJi#'6ir re-zJ1j 6x6orjujrTtr sna:r:|trggflu-lcir

qman rgfl-lgdtr 6f96.

53

54

55

55

g
7?

75

79

a2

86

87

9

97

1l,t5a5,lD

t2


